
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Purchase Division) 

No.7636/Purchase-Asst-B2/2018/Admn 	 Calicut University. P.O., 
Dated, 12.02.2018. 

CORRIGENDUM 

Ref :-1) Quotation Notice No.7636/Purchase-Asst-B2/2018/Admn (1) dated 24.01.2018. 
Quotation Notice N.: 7636/Purchase-Asst-B2/2018/Admn (8) dated 24.01.2018. 
Tender Notice No.7C36/Purchase-Asst-B2/2018/Admn (Ii) dated 24.01.2018. 

The last date for the receipt of the following Tender and Quotations are extended upto 

16.02.2018 4 P.M. 

Date of Opening: 19.02.2018 11 A.M. 

Quotation Notice No.7636/Purchase-Asst- 
B2/2018/Admn (1) dated 24.01.2018 

Supply of Microwave Oven to Centre for 
Advances in Molecular Biology (CAMB). 

Quotation Notice No.7636/Purchase-Asst- 
B2/2018/Admn (8) daced 24.01.2018. 

Supply of Too' Kit to Centre for Advances 
in Molecular Biology (CAMB). 

Tender Notice No.7636/Purchase-Asst-
B2/2018/Admn (11) dated 24.01.2018. 

Supply of Software for Bioinformatics to 
Centre for Advances in Molecular Biology 
(CAMB). 

For details log on to www.universityofcalicut.info 

DEP TY REGISTRAR (Purchase Division) 
For Registrar 

S 



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Purchase Division) 

7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 Admn(1) 
	

24.01.2018 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No. 
7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 Admn(1) 
Dated 24.01.2018 	t 

Name of equipment Microwave Oven 

Departmet to which the Purchase is made Center for Advances in Microbiology (CAM B) 

Quantity required 1 (One) 

Last date & time of the receipt of the 
Quotation 

07.02.2018 

Cate & time of Gperiing •L'ile Qt.,tatiGri n n rs rs n n 4 n 
sJ:J..41..o I o 

Designation and address of the officer to 
whom the Quotations are to b:. sent. 

The Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University 
of Calicut. PIN. 673 635. 	Phone.0494- 2407130  

Sealed competetive quotations are invited for the purchase of ONE Micorwave Oven to 
CAM B. 
The quotations should reach the Deputy Registrar (Purchase) on or before 07.02.2018.The 
quotations received late, will be rejected summarily. 
The rate quoted should be inclusive of all charges including taxes, levies, transportation and 
installation charges. The base rate, GST and other charges, if any, should be shown 
separately. 
The equipment shall be celivered within ten days after receiving the supply order. 

Specifications: 
Capacity: 28 L, Front door transparent. 

Terms & Conditions 

The bidder should have GST registration and the copy of the certificate shall invariably be 
attached with the quotation documents. 
The bidder should cleari mention the make and model of the items quoted. 
The bidder must attach the technical data sheet of the items being quoted in the tender. 
The bidder should have local presence with service centre in Kerala. 
A comprehensive on-site warranty of minimum 1 year should be provided for the product. 
All Store Purchase Rules of Kerala Government will be applicable to the quotation. 

Shajee. K. 

Deputy Registrar (Purchase) 
For REGISTRAR 

Copy to: The System Analyst (to publish in the University website) 



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

(Purchase Division) 

7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 AJmn(8) 
	

24.01.2018 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No. 
7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 Admn(8) 

Dated 24.01.2018 

Name of equipment Tool Kit 

Departmet to which the Purchase is made Center for Advances in Microbiology (CAM B) 

Quantity required 1 (One) 

Last date & time of the receipt of the 

Quotation 
07.02.2018 

Date & time of opening the Quota )n 09.02.2018 

Designation and address of the off.cer to 

whom the Quotations are to be sent. 

The Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University 

of Calicut. PIN. 673 635. 	Phone.0494- 2407130 

Sealed competetive quotatiors are invited for the purchase of ONE Tool Kit to CAMB. 

The quotations should reach the Deputy Registrar (Purchase) on or before 07.02.2018.The 

quotations received late, will be rejected summarily. 

The rate quoted should be in ;Iusive of all charges including taxes, levies, transportation and 

installation charges. The bas.) rate, GST and other charges, if any, should be shown separately. 

The equipment shall be delivered within ten days after receiving the supply order. 

Specifications 

Item Specification Qty 
1 i 

Tool Kit1 
I 

Biomedical laboratory tool kit for quick repair of instruments. 

Motorized drill cum ,icrew driving set -bidirectional, L-key set, tester etc. 
1 

Terms & Conditions 

The bidder should have GST registration and the copy of the certificate shall invariably be attached 

with the quotation documents. 

The bidder should clearly mention the make and model of the items quoted. 

The bidder must attach the technical data sheet of the items being quoted in the tender. 

The bidder should have local presence with service centre in Kerala. 

A comprehensive on-site wa, Panty of minimum 1 year should be provided for the product. 

All Store Purchase Rules of Kerala Government will be applicable to the quotation. 

Shajee. K. 

DepLtJ Registrar (Purchase) 

For REGISTRAR 

Copy to: The System Analyst (to r !Jblish in the University website) 



Item Qty Specification 

Software for 	Suitable for DNA based works such as primer design, 

Bioinformatics 	[sequence analysis, mutation analysis etc. 
1 

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

(Purchase Division) 

7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 Admn (11) 
	

24.01.2018 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender No. 
7636/PURCHASE/ASST-B2/2018 Admn (11) 

Dated 24.01.2018 

Name of equipment Software for Bioinformatics 

Departmet to which the Purchw.e is made Center for Advances in Microbiology (CAMB) 

Quantity required 1 (One) 

Last date & time of the receipt of the 

Tender 
07.02.2018 

Date & time of opening the Tender 09.02.2018 

Designation and address of the officer to 

whom the Tenders are to be sent. 

The Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University 

of Calicut. PIN. 673 635. 	Phone.0494- 2407130 

Date upto which rates are to be firm 90 days from the date of supply order 

Superscription 
Tender for supply of Software for Bioinformatics to CAMB 

No.7636 /PURCHASE-ASST-B2/2018/Admn (11) 

Sealed, superscribed competitive tenders are invited for purchase of Software for 

Bioinformatics to the Ce iter for Advances in Microbiology (CAMB) 

The 	tender 	forty. 	can 	be 	downloaded 	from 	the 	University 

website (www.universityofcalicut.info) for which separate chalan/Drafts should be enclosed. 

Sealed tenders with DD for Rs. 448/- towards cost of tender farm and Rs. 1,500/- towards 

EMD, drawn in favour of the Finance Officer, should be submitted to The Deputy Registrar, 

Purchase Division 

The amount quoted should be inclusive of all charges and installation charges, if any. The rates 

quoted should include taxes and all other charges including charges for delivery of the articles 

at the offices and departments of University of Calicut located in the Districts of Wayanad, 

Kozhikode, Malappuram, "alakkad and Thrissur. 

The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of tenders, the date up to which the 

rates will have to remain ,rm for acceptance and the name and address of 'officer to whom the 

tender is to be sent, are noted above. Any bids received after The time fixed on the due date will 

be rejected. The firms whiph has been blacklisted already, are not eligible to apply. 

Specifications 

Terms & Conditions 

1. The base rate, GST and other charges if any should be shown separately in the tender. 



The bidder should have GST registration and the copy of the certificate shall invariably be 
attached with the quotation documents. 

The bidder should clearly mention the make and model of the '3ms quoted. 

The bidder must attach the technical data sheet of the items bong quoted in the tender 

The bidder should have lccal presence with service centre in Kerala. 

A comprehensive on-site warranty of minimum 1 year should be provided for the product. 

The successful bidder must furnish a performance security o r.:posit @ 5% of the total value of 

the contract and execute an agreement at his own cost in Ste lip Paper worth Rs. 200/- for the 

satisfactory fulfillment of the contract where the contract va;ue is above Rs. 1,00,000/-. The 

EMD and performance sc ;urity are refundable 

The successful bidder shag deliver the articles within a period ten days of receiving the supply 
order. 

All Store Purchase Rules of Kerala Government will be applica ,ie to the quotation. 

Shajee. K. 

Deputy Registrar (Purchase) 

For REGISTRAR 

Copy to: The System Analyst (to publish in the University website) 


	00000001
	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009
	00000010
	00000011
	00000012
	00000013
	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009
	00000010
	00000011
	00000012
	00000013
	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009
	00000010
	00000011
	00000012
	00000013

